
November lst, 1937. 

270338 Leona Robbins 
270339 Rosanna Robbins 
270340 June Robertson 
270541 Dayton Rose 
270352 J. H. Rothhammer 
270545 S.S5. Home Farms 
270344 Lenna Sawyer 
270345 A. OQ. Sawyer 
270546 Dale Bawyer 
270347 Dale Sawyer 
270348 Gene Schaeffler 
270349 B. H. Schegel 
270350 W. Ne. Scott 
270351 Norman Sims 
270352 Clarice Smith 
2705535 Mrs. Laura Smoot 
270554 LeeRoy Stiles 
270555 Ray Strate 
270356 Ralph Sullivant 
270357 Clifford Summers 
270558 Dorothy Swartz 
2703559 Marjorie Sweigart 
270360 Mildred Taylor 
270361 H. W. Thompson 
270362 Joe B. Thompson 
2703635 Joe B. Thompson 
270364 Grover Tyler 
270365 Cc. R. Vance 
270366 Warren Veughn 
270367 Josephine 0. Villarreal 
270368 Earl Walker 
270369 Morgan Walker 
270370 Semmie Walker 
270371 Mrs. Eva F. Worden 
270372 Mrs. E. P. Weister 
270373 Harold Wendlandt 
270374 Betty Wendlandt 
270375 LeRoy Wheatley 
270376 Hershel Wilson 
2703577 Jack Williams 
270378 Morris Wilkins 
270379 Jess W. Wilson 
270380 George Wirt 
2703881 Mrs. Alma Younghouse 
270385 New Deal Grocery 
270384 Paris-Cope, Inc. 
270385 Paris-Cope, Inc. 
270386 Paris-Cope, Inc. 
270388 Sewell G. Skelton 
2703587 Safeway Stores, Inc. 
270389 , Wm. Penn Drug “tore 
270390 Colonial Stores 
270391 Griffin-Goodner Grocery 
270392 Tom Jackson Who. Gro. 
270395 Nesbitt Who. Grocery 
270394 Court Clerk 
270395 Miller Haynie 
270396 Jubel Wilson 
270397 H. EH. Bridges 
270398 Letitia Dabney 
270399 Tom Angel 
270400 Mrs. J. E. McDonald 
270401 Lee Fincannon 
270402 D. L. Morse 
270404 Western Union Tel. Co. 
270405 Jack Harris 
270406 Field Stationery Co. 
270408 Dr. Allen C. Kramer 
270410 Southwestern Bell Tel. Vo. 
270412 Moulder-Oldham Co. 
2704135; C. T. Cagle 
270414 Ben Graves 
270415 Grace Hayes 
270416 Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
270417 Moulder-Oldham Co. 
270418 The Refinite Corp. 
270419 J.d.Cease Hlec. Co. 
270420 Phillips Pet. Corp. 
270421 Oo. J. Moyer 
270422 Paris-Cope, Inc. 
270425 Field Stationery Co. 
270424 Tulsa Shoe Rebuilders 

270425 Lou Henry 
270426 McCree Grocery 
270427 Reliance Pub. Co. 

' 270428 Helen Brown 
270429 Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
2704350 L. HE. Lindsay 
270431 Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
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Groceries 
Drugs 
Groceries 

tf 

'! 

" 

Payroll 
Salary & Expens es 
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Labor 
Registration 
Labor 

Service 
Labor 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Service 
Supplies 
Salary 
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Service 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Postage 
Groceries — 
Supplies 
services 
Repairs 
Postage 
Service 

5-00 
1.00 
4.00 

69.00 
2«00 

11.00 
8.00 
6.00 
5-CO 
7200 
200 

5-00 
5-00 
1.00 
200 
1.00 
1.00 
275 
1.00 
1.00 
6.00 

12.00 
1.00 

24.00 
11.00 
10.00 
5-00 
1.50 

075 
200 
4,00 
5.00 
1.00 
1.75 
5.00 
4.00 
2.00 
300 
6.00 
2-75 
1.20 
3.00 
5200 
Dek 

97.00 
57.60 

160.21 
O76 77 
47,87 
48.00 

560.81 
89.50 

114.00 
595.00 
259.50 

2440.90 
121.57 

- £56.00 
500.00 
150.00 
55.00 
4.77 

28.80 
80.00 
02.426 
68.00 
51.00 
9.54 
9.00 

158.80 
75-00 
75.00 
20.00 
17.52: 
54.29 

. 407.69 
5-56 

113.55 
10.00 
8.62 
8.40 
1.25 

42.86 
15.00 
45,00 
13.50 
12.56 
11.57 
1.50 
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